05/09/25 11:15:53

GLEATON'S

Exquisite Art and Antiques Smyrna Estate Sale and Online Auction

Auction Opens. Tue, Mar 21 12:00am ET

Lot
4000

4001
4002
4003

4004
4005

4006
4007
4008
4008A
4008B
4009
4010
4011
4012

4013
4014
4015

4016
4017
4018
4019
4020
4021

4022
4023
4024
4025

Title

Still Life Burgundy Flowers by Jeanette
Dykman

Still Life Roses by Jeanette Dykman
Still Life Poppies by Barron

Gorgeous Antique Burr Walnut Serpentine
Front Card Table

Adorable Antique Brass Accent Chair

Beautiful Vintage Secretary by Burton
Reproductions Limited

Military Campaign Bedside Table (A)
Military Campaign Bedside Table (B)

Pair of Beautiful French Style Dining Chairs
Pair of Beautiful French Style Dining Chairs
Pair of Beautiful French Style Dining Chairs
Blanc De Chine White Porcelain Horse Head
Gorgeous Vintage Table Lamp (A)
Gorgeous Vintage Table Lamp (B)

Unique Antique Brass Mirror with Cameo
Accents

Vintage Round Brass Wall Hanging
Vintage RepoussA© Brass Box

Antigue Brass-Bound Wooden Peat
Bucket/Wine Cooler

Amazing Turquoise Ceramic Table Lamp

Nice Vintage Hanging Curio Cabinet

Pair of Marantz Challenger VII Floor Speakers
Antique Empire Style Candelabra

Antigque Bronze Female Statue on Marble Base

Antigue French Gold Plated Candelabra
(Possibly Christofle)

Abstract Painting by Ouida Canaday
Abgtract Still Life - Item Damaged
Abstract European Cityscape Qil Painting
Large Abstract Oil Painting

Auction Closes. Sat, Apr 1 7.00pm ET

Lot

4026
4027
4028
4029
4030
4031
4032
4033
4034
4035
4036
4037
4038
4039
4040
4041
4042
4043

4045
4046
4047
4048
4049

4049A

4050

4050A

4051

Title

Impressionist Cityscape by Haim Sitton
Gorgeous Abstract European Cityscape
Gorgeous Silver Coffee Pot on Oval Silver Tray
Beautiful Silver Plated Gravy Boat

Kent Silversmith Covered Serving Bowl
Silver Plated Ice Bucket with Lid and Tongs
Gorgeous Silver Plated Set (Sugar and Creamer)
Beautiful Silver Plated Tray

Silver Plated Cake Basket

Large Vintage Silver Plated Tray

Set of 2 Beautiful Silver Plated Trays

Nice Silver Plated Round Bowl

Vintage Silver Plated Creamer

Two Vintage Silver Plated Tea Strainers
Jeane Dixon Crystal Ball

Vintage Brass Hand-Etched Footed Bowl
Gorgeous Vintage Brass Hand-Etched Plate
Vintage Iranian Brass Filigree Burner
Antique Brass Inkwell from France

Vintage Brass-Hand Etched Trinket Box
Three Small Engraved Brass Fluted Vases
Assortment of Etched Brass Plates

Two Vintage Brass Potpourri Bowls

Set of 6 Noritake Christine EPNS Silver Plated
Teaspoons (A)

Set of 6 Noritake Christine EPNS Silver Plated
Teaspoons (B)

Nice Silver Plated Grape Vine Wood Wine
Bottle Coaster

Nice Silver Plated Grape Vine Wood Wine
Bottle Coaster

Hutschenreuther Hohenberg "Tradition" Coffee
Set


mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink

05/09/25 11:15:53

Lot Title

4052  Set of 8 Villeroy & Boch Crystal Champagne
Flutes

4053  Set of 8 Villeroy & Boch Crystal Wine Glasses
| Water Goblets

4054  Set of 13 Villeroy & Boch Crystal Wine Glasses

4055  Set of 8 Villeroy & Boch Crystal Wine
Glasses/Water Goblets

4056  Set of Jammet-Seignolles China by Limoges,
France (65 Pieces!)

4057  Gorgeous Royal Doulton Vanborough Tea Set
(36 Pieces!)

4058  Set of 10 Brass Decorative Plates

4059 Ilvory Satin Glass Ginger Jar-from Ardalt, Italy

4060 Small Crystal Table Lamp

4061  Authentic Tiffany & Co Porcelain Floral
Trinket Dish with Lid

4062 New in Box Gump's Repartee Tray with Coco
Chanel Quote

4063  Set of 4 Antique Books From Great Britain

4064 Vintage Polaroid 600 Land Camera Autofocus
660

4065 Nice Women's Brass & Mother of Pearl Opera
Glasses

4066  Nice Men's Horizon Anti-Reflex Opera Glasses

4067  Bosch Optikon Binoculars with Compass and
Case

4068  Wittner Traditional Metronome

4069 Vintage Universal Favorite Violin

***UUPDATED PAYMENT INFO***

We accept cash and credit cards. Y our invoice will be automatically charged to your credit card on file
unless you email Info@gleatons.com BEFORE the auction closes to notify us that you will be paying cash.
Unpaid invoices:

We will attempt to contact you by email if your automatic credit card payment does not go through. All
unpaid invoices without a cash payment arrangement will automatically be transferred to the back up
bidder before pick up begins.

18% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM


mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink

05/09/25 11:15:53

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without
exception. Bid accordingly.

Resources for buyers needing assistance with picking up lots won: Please book your delivery or shipping
resource prior to auction close.

Large Item Delivery: Uhaul Mover List, Roadie.com, TaskRabbit.com,Dolly.com, thumbtack.com and
[>pickupnow.com are all resources that provide this service as well as any furniture mover you can
contact through Google.

Small Item Delivery: Roadie.com, TaskRabbit.com, />thumbtack.com and other small delivery websites
Or apps.

Shipping: Jana L ord of PakMail (770) 486-0069 or >PakM ail 655@bell south.net

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your
last name when picking up. Please bring help to load heavy items, and tools if needed.

Any item not removed within the day will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned
items.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 18.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
dleatons.com

33


https://www.uhaul.com/MovingHelp/
http://roadie.com/
https://dolly.com/atlanta--ga--furniture-delivery/
http://thumbtack.com/
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
https://www.google.com/search?q=movers+peachtree+city+ga&oq=movers+peachtree&aqs=chrome.0.0i457j69i57j0i22i30l2j0i22i30i395l6.6666j1j15&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
https://www.taskrabbit.com/locations/atlanta/pick-up-delivery
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink

