

Exquisite Art and Antiques Smyrna Estate Sale and Online Auction

Auction Opens: Tue, Mar 21 12:00am ET **Auction Closes:** Sat, Apr 1 7:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
4000	Still Life Burgundy Flowers by Jeanette	4026	Impressionist Cityscape by Haim Sitton
	Dykman	4027	Gorgeous Abstract European Cityscape
4001	Still Life Roses by Jeanette Dykman	4028	Gorgeous Silver Coffee Pot on Oval Silver Tray
4002	Still Life Poppies by Barron	4029	Beautiful Silver Plated Gravy Boat
4003	Gorgeous Antique Burr Walnut Serpentine Front Card Table	4030	Kent Silversmith Covered Serving Bowl
4004	Adorable Antique Brass Accent Chair	4031	Silver Plated Ice Bucket with Lid and Tongs
4005	Beautiful Vintage Secretary by Burton	4032	Gorgeous Silver Plated Set (Sugar and Creamer)
4005	Reproductions Limited	4033	Beautiful Silver Plated Tray
4006	Military Campaign Bedside Table (A)	4034	Silver Plated Cake Basket
4007	Military Campaign Bedside Table (B)	4035	Large Vintage Silver Plated Tray
4008	Pair of Beautiful French Style Dining Chairs	4036	Set of 2 Beautiful Silver Plated Trays
4008A	Pair of Beautiful French Style Dining Chairs	4037	Nice Silver Plated Round Bowl
4008B	Pair of Beautiful French Style Dining Chairs	4038	Vintage Silver Plated Creamer
4009	Blanc De Chine White Porcelain Horse Head	4039	Two Vintage Silver Plated Tea Strainers
4010	Gorgeous Vintage Table Lamp (A)	4040	Jeane Dixon Crystal Ball
4011	Gorgeous Vintage Table Lamp (B)	4041	Vintage Brass Hand-Etched Footed Bowl
4012	Unique Antique Brass Mirror with Cameo	4042	Gorgeous Vintage Brass Hand-Etched Plate
	Accents	4043	Vintage Iranian Brass Filigree Burner
4013	Vintage Round Brass Wall Hanging	4044	Antique Brass Inkwell from France
4014	Vintage Repoussé Brass Box	4045	Vintage Brass-Hand Etched Trinket Box
4015	Antique Brass-Bound Wooden Peat	4046	Three Small Engraved Brass Fluted Vases
4046	Bucket/Wine Cooler	4047	Assortment of Etched Brass Plates
4016	Amazing Turquoise Ceramic Table Lamp	4048	Two Vintage Brass Potpourri Bowls
4017	Nice Vintage Hanging Curio Cabinet	4049	Set of 6 Noritake Christine EPNS Silver Plated
4018	Pair of Marantz Challenger VII Floor Speakers		Teaspoons (A)
4019	Antique Empire Style Candelabra	4049A	Set of 6 Noritake Christine EPNS Silver Plated Teaspoons (B)
4020	Antique Bronze Female Statue on Marble Base	4050	Nice Silver Plated Grape Vine Wood Wine
4021	Antique French Gold Plated Candelabra (Possibly Christofle)	4030	Bottle Coaster
4022	Abstract Painting by Ouida Canaday	4050A	<u>*</u>
4023	Abstract Still Life - Item Damaged	40.74	Bottle Coaster
4024	Abstract European Cityscape Oil Painting	4051	Hutschenreuther Hohenberg "Tradition" Coffee Set
4005	T 41 (O'I D ' 4'		

4025

Large Abstract Oil Painting

Lot	Title
4052	Set of 8 Villeroy & Boch Crystal Champagne Flutes
4053	Set of 8 Villeroy & Boch Crystal Wine Glasses / Water Goblets
4054	Set of 13 Villeroy & Boch Crystal Wine Glasse
4055	Set of 8 Villeroy & Boch Crystal Wine Glasses/Water Goblets
4056	Set of Jammet-Seignolles China by Limoges, France (65 Pieces!)
4057	Gorgeous Royal Doulton Vanborough Tea Set (36 Pieces!)
4058	Set of 10 Brass Decorative Plates
4059	Ivory Satin Glass Ginger Jar-from Ardalt, Italy
4060	Small Crystal Table Lamp
4061	Authentic Tiffany & Co Porcelain Floral Trinket Dish with Lid
4062	New in Box Gump's Repartee Tray with Coco Chanel Quote
4063	Set of 4 Antique Books From Great Britain
4064	Vintage Polaroid 600 Land Camera Autofocus 660
4065	Nice Women's Brass & Mother of Pearl Opera Glasses
4066	Nice Men's Horizon Anti-Reflex Opera Glasses
4067	Bosch Optikon Binoculars with Compass and Case
4068	Wittner Traditional Metronome
4069	Vintage Universal Favorite Violin

UPDATED PAYMENT INFO

We accept cash and credit cards. Your invoice will be automatically charged to your credit card on file unless you email Info@gleatons.com BEFORE the auction closes to notify us that you will be paying cash. Unpaid invoices:

We will attempt to contact you by email if your automatic credit card payment does not go through. All unpaid invoices without a cash payment arrangement will automatically be transferred to the back up bidder before pick up begins. 18% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without exception. Bid accordingly.

Resources for buyers needing assistance with picking up lots won: Please book your delivery or shipping resource prior to auction close.

Large Item Delivery: <u>Uhaul Mover List</u>, <u>Roadie.com</u>, <u>TaskRabbit.com</u>, <u>Dolly.com</u>, <u>thumbtack.com and</u> />pickupnow.com are all resources that provide this service as well as any furniture mover you can contact through Google.

Small Item Delivery: Roadie.com, TaskRabbit.com, />thumbtack.com and other small delivery websites or apps.

Shipping: Jana Lord of PakMail (770) 486-0069 or >PakMail655@bellsouth.net

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your last name when picking up. Please bring help to load heavy items, and tools if needed.

Any item not removed within the day will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 18.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

gleatons.com